BUDGET INDEX

BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT, DEPARTMENT OF:

OFFIGE OF THE SECRETARY 422,442,458
OFFICE OF PERSONNEL SERVICES AND BENEFITS 427,444,460
OFFICE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 435,449,463
OFFICE OF BUDGET ANALYSIS 439,453,465
OFFICE OF CAPITAL BUDGETING 440,454,465
EXECUTIVE AND ADMINISTRATIVE CONTROL:
BOARD CF PUBLIC WORKS 148,150,316
BOARD CF PUBLIC WORKS - CAPITAL APPROPRIATION 154
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - GOVERNOR 158,157,316
OFFICE OF DEAF AND HARD OF HEARING 158,160,317
DEPARTMENT OF DISABILITIES 161,163,317
MARYLAND ENERGY ADMINISTRATION 184,166,317
OFFICE FOR CHILDREN, YOUTH AND FAMILIES 170,172,318
EXECUTIVE DEPT-BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND OFFICES 173,188,319
SECRETARY OF STATE 198,200,321
HISTORIC &T. MARY'S CITY COMMISSION 201,203,321
OFFICE FOR SMART GROWTH 204,322
INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION 205,208,322
DEPARTMENT OF AGING 211,233,322
COMMISSION ON HUMAN BELATIONS 216,218,323
MARYLAND STADIUM AUTHORITY 219,222 324
MARYLAND FOOD CENTER AUTHORITY 227,230,326
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS 233,236,326
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF CONTRACT APPEALS 238,239,328
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING 241,250,328
MILITARY DEPARTMENT GPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE 256,263,332
MD INSTITUTE FOR EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES SYSTEMS 269,270,336
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS 273,278,337
STATE ARCHIVES 284,288,338
MARYLAND AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE FUND 292,294,339
MARYLAND INSURANCE ADMINISTRATION 296,304,340
CANAL PLACE PRESERVATION AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 308,310,341
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS 311,315,341

FINANCIAL AND REVENUE ADMINISTRATION:
COMPTROLLER OF MARYLAND.

OFFICE Of THE COMPTROLLER 345,352,402
GENERAL ACCOUNTING DIVISION 346,362,403
BUREAU OF REVENUE ESTIMATES 348,363,404
REVENUE ADMINISTRATION DIVISION 349,364,404
COMPLIANCE DIVISION 351,367,406
REGULATCRY AND ENFORCEMENT DiVISION 353,368,408
MOTOR FUEL TAX DIVISION 355,369,409
CENTRAL PAYROLL BUREAU 357,370,409
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DIVISION 358,371,410
STATE TREASURER:
OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER 375,377 412
INSURANCE PROTECTION 375,378,412
BOND SALE EXPENSES 381
STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATICN 383,390,413
STATE LOTTERY AGENCY 396,398,417
PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARDS 399,400,418
REGISTERS OF WILLS 41
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BUDGET INDEX {(continued)

GENERAL SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF:
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
OFFICE OF FACILITIES SECURITY
OFFICE OF FACILITIES CPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT AND LOGISTICS
OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE

OFFICE OF FACILITIES PLANNING, DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

JUDICIAL AND LEGAL REVIEW:
JUDIGIARY
OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC DEFENDER
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
OFFICE OF THE STATE PROSECUTOR
MARYLAND TAX COURT
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE PEOPLE'S COUNSEL
SUBSEQUENT INJURY FUND
UNINSURED EMPLOYERS' FUND
WORKERS' COMPENSATION COMMISSICN

LEGISLATIVE:

GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF MARYLAND/DEPT OF LEGISLATIVE SERVICES

MAJOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT PROJECT FUND

NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF:
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
FORESTRY SERVICE
WILDLIFE AND HERITAGE SERVICE
STATE FOREST AND PARK SERVICE
CAPITAL GRANTS & LOAN ADMINISTRATICN
LICENSING AND REGISTRATION SERVICE
NATURAL RESOURCES POLICE
RESOURCE PLANNING
ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
CHESAPEAKE BAY CRITICAL AREAS COMMISSICN
RESOURCE ASSESSMENT SERVICE
MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST
WATERSHED SERVICES
FISHERIES SERVICE

PAYMENTS TO CIVIL DIVISIONS OF THE STATE

RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATION:
MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYSTEMS

TEACHERS AND STATE EMPLOYEES SUPPLEMENTAL RETIREMENT PLANS

INJURED WCRKERS' INSURANCE FUND

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF:
SECRETARY'S OFFICE
DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS
STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
MARYLAND PORT ADMINISTRATION
STATE MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATION
MARYLAND TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION
MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
MARYLAND TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY
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484,495,505
487,497,506
489,498,506
490,502,508
492,503,508
493,504,510

29,128
55,64,130
68,80,133
89,91,137
92,94,137

95,109,138

415,117,141

118,119,141

120,122,141

123,125,142

15,23

455

621,855,700
624,663,702
625,664,703
627,666,704
629,669,706
631,673,706
632,674,708
635,678,709
636,679,710
637,682,710
638,683,711
546,689,713
647,690,713
651,695,715
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469,471,476
472,473,478
474,475

516,546,582

553
520,554,585
524,564,531
527,567,594
530,569,599
534,575,605
537,578,610



